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NEW MERCHANDISING DISPLAYS

FLEXIBLE. VERSATILE. MODULAR.

2 ft.

2 ft.MODULAR
SOLUTION

INCREASE
YOUR SALES

ORDER
TODAY!

HIGHER
MARGIN &
TURNOVER

5 ft.

29 in.



TB4000 WRENCH & PLIER TOOL BOARD

TB4100 CUTTER TOOL BOARD

TB4200 SPECIALTY TOOL BOARD

DISPLAY INCLUDES:
(1) 2’ x 2’ PEGBOARD, (9) PEG HOOKS,  (1) HEADER, REORDER TAGS, & PLANOGRAM

DISPLAY INCLUDES:
(1) 2’ x 2’ PEGBOARD, (9) PEG HOOKS,  (1) HEADER, REORDER TAGS, & PLANOGRAM

See back page for discount program details.

DISPLAY INCLUDES:
(1) 2’ x 2’ PEGBOARD, (9) PEG HOOKS,  (1) HEADER, REORDER TAGS, & PLANOGRAM

PROGRAM PRICE Before Discounts

PROGRAM PRICE Before Discounts

PROGRAM PRICE Before Discounts

CALL FOR
PRICING

Part No. Description List Price 
(Each)

QTY

J40021 COMPRESSION SLEEVE PULLER  $41.73 6

J40035 LAVATORY NUT REMOVAL TOOL  $25.33 6

P60001 2-1/8” CAPACITY 10” LONG SLIP JAW PLIERS  $27.17 6

J40019 DO-ALL PLUMBERS WRENCH  $26.64 6

J45010 UNIVERSAL DRAIN & SPUD WRENCH  $18.28 6

J40491 ANGLE COMPRESSION STOP WRENCH 3/8” 
COMP  x 1/2” IPS

 $19.34 6

J40490 DUAL KWIK TITE WRENCH (COMP STOP 
WRENCH)

 $42.48 6

T60060 NO HUB TORQUE WRENCH 5/16” SOCKET  $42.41 6

Part No. Description List Price 
(Each)

QTY

P70035 2” PVC ONE-HANDED PIPE CUTTER  $104.30 6

P70018 1-1/4” HEAVY DUTY PVC PIPE CUTTER  $64.90 6

J40260 1/2” AUTO PIPE/TUBE CUTTER  $24.40 6

J40261 3/4” AUTO PIPE/TUBE CUTTER  $28.90 6

P70019 REPLACEMENT BLADE FOR P70018  $36.75 6

P70052 1/8”-7/8” MINI TUBE CUTTER  $5.96 6

P70067 REPLACEMENT BLADE FOR P70052  $3.35 6

P70056 REPLACEMENT BLADE FOR P70064  $4.34 6

P70064 1/8” x 1-3/16” ENCLOSED FEED TUBE CUTTER  $17.81 6

Part No. Description List Price 
(Each)

QTY

J40080  FLARING TOOL  $16.77 6

J40830  EZ SHEAR INSIDE PIPE CUTTER  $30.07 6

J40026  4 WAY PO PLUG WRENCH  $7.43 6

J45015  MOEN STEM & CARTRIDGE WRENCH  $24.28 6

B11010  10”-17“ ADJUSTABLE BASIN WRENCH  $21.73 6

J40021  COMPRESSION SLEEVE PULLER  $41.73 6

J40010  STANDARD FAUCET HANDLE PULLER  $6.98 6

J40018  EXTRACT-A-DRAIN  $36.13 6

J40015  14 PC FOLDING HEX KEY WRENCH SET  $9.25 6

CALL FOR
PRICING

CALL FOR
PRICING



TB4300 SAW TOOL BOARD

TB4400 STRAP & GLOVES TOOL BOARD

TB4500 SOCKET SAVERS TOOL BOARD

DISPLAY INCLUDES:
(1) 2’ x 2’ PEGBOARD, (9) PEG HOOKS,  (1) HEADER, REORDER TAGS, & PLANOGRAM

See back page for discount program details.

DISPLAY INCLUDES:
(1) 2’ x 2’ PEGBOARD, (9) PEG HOOKS,  (1) HEADER, REORDER TAGS, & PLANOGRAM

DISPLAY INCLUDES:
(1) 2’ x 2’ PEGBOARD, (9) PEG HOOKS,  (1) HEADER, REORDER TAGS, & PLANOGRAM

PROGRAM PRICE Before Discounts

PROGRAM PRICE Before Discounts

PROGRAM PRICE Before Discounts

CALL FOR
PRICING

Part No. Description List Price 
(Each)

QTY

J44050 1/2” SOCKET SAVER  $18.89 6

J44075 3/4” SOCKET SAVER  $18.89 6

J44100 1” SOCKET SAVER  $21.92 6

J44150 1-1/2” SOCKET SAVER  $26.60 6

J44200 2” SOCKET SAVER  $28.03 6

J44300 3” SOCKET SAVER  $45.97 6

J44400 4” SOCKET SAVER  $48.24 6

Part No. Description List Price 
(Each)

QTY

S20100 1” x 2’ BLACK CAM STRAP  $8.35 6

S20101 1” x 4’ RED CAM STRAP  $10.95 6

S20102 1” x 6’ YELLOW CAM STRAP  $10.95 6

G50200 PAIR BROWN COTTON JERSEY GLOVES  $2.81 6

S20103 1” x 8’ GREEN CAM STRAP  $14.40 6

S20104 1” x 10’ BLUE CAM STRAP  $14.95 6

S20105 1” x 12’ PURPLE CAM STRAP  $16.94 6

G50204 PAIR LEATHER PALM LOW SAFETY CUFF 
GLOVES

 $4.96 6

Part No. Description List Price 
(Each)

QTY

 S49008 12” E-Z STROKE SAW  $31.21 6

 S49007 12” REPLACEMENT BLADE FOR E-Z STROKE  $18.20 6

 S49200 10” E-Z STROKE SAW  $39.57 6

 S49005 8” E-Z STROKE SAW  $30.51 6

 S49006 8” REPLACEMENT BLADE FOR E-Z STROKE  $17.20 6

 S49036 36” CABLE SAW  $8.03 6

 S50060 6” CLOSE QUARTERS HACKSAW  $4.22 6

 S49236 36” T-HANDLE CABLE SAW  $9.28 6

 S50061 REPLACEMENT BLADES FOR 6” CLOSE 
QUARTERS HACKSAW (1 Tube=5 Blades)

 $5.10 6 
Tubes

CALL FOR
PRICING

CALL FOR
PRICING



TOOLSPIN COMPLETE TOOL SPINNER

www.jonesstephens.com3249 Moody Pkwy. · Moody, AL 35004

Jones Stephens South

Phone: 800-355-6637 · Fax: 800-462-6991

Jones Stephens North
50 Keystone Blvd. East · Pottsville, PA 17901

Phone: 800-355-6637 · Fax:  866-922-0076

Contact your Jones Stephens representative to order today!

DISPLAY INCLUDES:
(1) SPINNER DISPLAY, (34) PEG HOOKS,  (1) HEADER, REORDER TAGS, & PLANOGRAM

Part No. Description List Price 
(Each)

QTY

J44050 1/2” SOCKET SAVER $18.89 6

J44100 1” SOCKET SAVER $21.92 6

J44150 1-1/2” SOCKET SAVER $26.60 6

J44200 2” SOCKET SAVER $28.03 6

J44300 3” SOCKET SAVER $45.97 6

J44400 4” SOCKET SAVER $48.24 6

S49008 12” E-Z STROKE SAW $31.21 6

S49007 12” REPLACEMENT BLADE FOR E-Z STROKE $18.20 6

S49005 8” E-Z STROKE SAW $30.51 6

S49006 8” REPLACEMENT BLADE FOR E-Z STROKE $17.20 6

P70035 2” PVC ONE-HANDED PIPE CUTTER $104.30 6

P70019 REPLACEMENT BLADE FOR P70018 $36.75 6

P70018 1-1/4” HEAVY DUTY PVC PIPE CUTTER $64.90 6

S49001 PLUMBER’S 18” SAW $23.49 6

P70052 1/8”-7/8” MINI TUBE CUTTER $5.96 6

J40260 1/2” AUTO PIPE/TUBE CUTTER $24.40 6

J40261 3/4” AUTO PIPE/TUBE CUTTER $28.90 6

J40830 EZ SHEAR INSIDE PIPE CUTTER $30.07 6

J40831 EZ SHEAR REPLACEMENT BLADES $22.04 6

J40010 STANDARD FAUCET HANDLE PULLER $6.98 6

J40262 1/4” - 7/8” RATCHETING HANDLE TUBE CUTTER $39.27 6

P70064 1/8” x 1-3/16” ENCLOSED FEED TUBE CUTTER $17.81 6

J45010 UNIVERSAL DRAIN & SPUD WRENCH $18.28 6

J40080 FLARING TOOL $16.77 6

J40075 6” ADJUSTABLE WRENCH 5/16” CAPACITY $44.02 6

J40490 DUAL KWIK TITE WRENCH (COMP STOP WRENCH) $42.48 6

J40491 ANGLE COMPRESSION STOP WRENCH 3/8” COMP  x 1/2” IPS $19.34 6

T60060 NO HUB TORQUE WRENCH 5/16” SOCKET $42.41 6

J45015 MOEN STEM & CARTRIDGE WRENCH $24.28 6

J40026 4 WAY PO PLUG WRENCH $7.43 6

J40019 DO-ALL PLUMBERS WRENCH $26.64 6

J40035 LAVATORY NUT REMOVAL TOOL $25.33 6

J40235 QUICK DRAIN WRENCH $10.37 6

T50001 3-N-1 TUBING BENDER $36.27 6

BUY 1-2 BOARDS 
GET 10% OFF

BUY 3-4 BOARDS 
GET 15% OFF

BUY 1 SPINNER 
GET 15% OFF

BUY 5-6 BOARDS 
GET 20% OFF

DISCOUNT PROGRAM

PROGRAM PRICE Before Discounts CALL FOR
PRICING


